
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 405.0 10

2 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 340.0 8

3 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 320.0 6

4 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 315.0 4

5 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.6 310.0 2

6 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 253.0 300.0 1

7 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 289.4 285.0 0

8 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 255.0 0

9 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 255.0 0

10 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 245.0 0

11 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 240.0 0

12 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 235.0 0

13 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 235.0 0

14 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 230.1 225.0 0

15 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 205.0 0

16 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 205.0 0

17 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 260.0 200.0 0

18 Logan Turley Dighton High School 224.0 195.0 0

19 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 195.0 0

20 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 195.0 0

21 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 185.0 0

22 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 175.0 0

23 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 170.0 0

24 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 170.0 0



Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 665.0 10

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 560.0 8

3 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 530.0 6

4 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 475.0 4

5 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 289.4 475.0 2

6 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 230.1 425.0 1

7 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 425.0 0

8 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 253.0 425.0 0

9 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 420.0 0

10 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.6 400.0 0

11 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 395.0 0

12 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 395.0 0

13 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 385.0 0

14 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 370.0 0

15 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 370.0 0

16 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 355.0 0

17 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 260.0 350.0 0

18 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 345.0 0

19 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 315.0 0

20 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 295.0 0

21 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 290.0 0

22 Logan Turley Dighton High School 224.0 240.0 0

23 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 200.0 0

24 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 0 0

Mens HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 315.0 10

2 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 289.4 285.0 8

3 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 285.0 6

4 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 253.0 275.0 4

5 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 260.0 2

6 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 255.0 1

7 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.6 255.0 0

8 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 240.0 0

9 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 210.0 0

10 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 230.1 205.0 0

11 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 205.0 0

12 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 195.0 0

13 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 195.0 0

14 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 190.0 0

15 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 185.0 0

16 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 185.0 0

17 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 185.0 0

18 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 260.0 175.0 0

19 Logan Turley Dighton High School 224.0 170.0 0

20 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 155.0 0

21 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 155.0 0

22 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 135.0 0

23 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 0 0

24 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 1355.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 1195.0 8

3 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 1130.0 6

4 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 289.4 1045.0 4

5 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 253.0 1000.0 2

6 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 985.0 1

7 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.6 965.0 0

8 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 905.0 0

9 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 230.1 855.0 0

10 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 845.0 0

11 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 830.0 0

12 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 775.0 0

13 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 765.0 0

14 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 755.0 0

15 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 735.0 0

16 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 735.0 0

17 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 260.0 725.0 0

18 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 725.0 0

19 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 675.0 0

20 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 640.0 0

21 Logan Turley Dighton High School 224.0 605.0 0

22 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 595.0 0

23 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 525.0 0

24 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 315.0 0


